

T.S-26/09
(R.N.o 199/15)
CNR NO-WBWM11-000005-2005

Order No. 149 Date: 26/2/2021

Today is fixed for payment of cost....

Defts files respective hazira.

No payment made , step & filing amended plaint
by the plaintive.

Po is on leave today, Ld. C. J (Jr.Div) Garhbeta is i/c .

Fix 26/04/2021 for payment of cost of Rs. 100/ filing
amended plaint & taking step.

Sd/ Saikat Sarkar
Civil Judge (Junior Division)
Addl. Court, Garhbeta Pascim Medinipur
Judicial Code No -WB01249.