

T.S 29/09
(R.N.o 199/15)
(CNR NO-WBWM 11-000004-2005)

Order No. 156 dated 21/02/2022

Defts. and state deft files their respective hazira . No payment of cost & filing amended plaint . Ld. Adv. Files a petition behalf of plaintiffs , prays for time on the ground stated therein, heard, considered.

The petition is allowed as special chance.

Plaintiff files "Commissioner Report". Let it be kept with the Record.

Fix 24/03/2022 for payment of cost of Rs 100/, filing amended plaint & taking step upon deft. no. 05/ kha.

Sd/ Riha Trivedi
Civil Judge (Junior Division)
Addl. Court, Garhbeta Pascim Medinipur
J O Code - WB01318