

T.S -26/09 (CIS-199/15)
(CNR -WBWM 11-000005 -2005)

Order no 158 Dated 24/03/2022

Today is fix for paymeny of cost , filing amended plaint & taking Step.

All the parties file theire respective hazira through Ld. Adv. payment of cost of R.S 100/ is paid by receipt by plaintiff. Plaintiff filed a copy of amended plain. Let it be kept with the Record.

Plaintiff files requisite upon deft. no 05/kha & 06/ ka to 06/ una.
P. fees is paid . Issue the summon at once.

Fix 29/0342022 for S/R .

S/d- Riha Trivedi
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Pascim Medinipur
Judicial Code -WB 01318.