

T.S- 26/09 (CIS-199/15)
(CNR- WBWM 11-000004-2005)

Order no. 162 Dated 30 /06/2022

Today is fixed for taking step.
Ld. Adv. for the Plaintiff files a petition praying for time
for taking step upon deft. no 5/ kha.
The prayer is allowed as last chance.
Defendants files hazirans.

Fix 27-07-2022 for taking fresh step upon deft. no 5/kha
by both ways.

S/d- Riha Trivedi
Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB1318