

T.S- 26/09 (CIS-199/15)
(CNR- WBWM11-000004-2005)

Present: Sri Vikarmjit Sen J.M 1st Court Cum A.C.J.M is I/C

Order No . 165 dated 16/11/2022

Today is fixed for s/R.
Parties files their respective hazira through La. Advocate.
No S/R has yet been received of defendant no 5/kha.
P.O is on leave today. Ld. J.M 1st Court cum A.C.J.M is I/C.
Accordingly matter is adjourned to next date fixed.

Fix: 08/12/2022 for S/R of A/D upon defendant no 5/kha.

S/d- Victramjit Sen
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur (I/C)
Judicial Code- WB01178