

T.S-26/09 (CIS199/15)

Order No 171 Dated 29/04/2023

To is fixed for taking step.
Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for taking step upon defendant no 5/kha on the ground stated therein.
Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed.
Defendants files hazira.

Fix 02/06/2023 for taking step upon defendant No. 5/kha.

S/d Riha Trivedi
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01318

Order No 45 Dated 29/04/2023

To day is fixed for evidence.
Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for evidence of P.W-2 on the ground stated therein.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is

Defendants files hazira.

Fix 31/05/2023 for evidence of P.W- 2

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur.
Judicial Code- WB01318

T.S-18/16 (CIS-35/17)
(CNR- WBWM11-000040-2017)

Order No. 145 Dated-13/04/2023

Today is fixed for taking step.

Ld. Advocaate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for taking step upon defendant no 6/ka to 6/gha.

Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is

Fixe: 16/05/2023 for taking step upon defendant no. 6/ka to 6/gha.

Addl.Court

Civil Judge (Jr. Div)

Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur.
Judicial Code- WB01318