

Money Suit 01/23 (CIS-_____)

Order No. 01 Dated-19/10/2023

Plaint filed today. Register it as Money suit case.

This is a suit for recovery of money. No such documents have been filed with this suit. P. fee is paid. Requisites are filed. Adv, fee Rs. 10/- is paid and which is provisionaliy accepted. Issue summon upon the defendants through court after filing of the Defecit court fees. Plaintiff files an another petition praying for time to file Defecit court fees. Perused the petition and the prayer is allowed

Fix: 12/12/2023 for filing Defecit court fees.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479.

T.S-26/09 (CIS-199/15)
(CNR- WBWM11-000004-2005)

Order No. 176 Dated 19/10/2023

Today is fixed for payment of Commissioner cost and filing receipt.
Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for payment of
Commissioner cost and filing receipt on the ground stated therein,
Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed.
Defendants files hazira.

Fix: 16/12/2023 for payment of commisssioner cost and filing receipt.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge (J.Div)Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschi Medinipur
Judicial Code- WB 01479

Order No. 55 Dated 18/10/2023

Today is fixed for payment of Commissioner cost.
Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for payment of Commissioner cost on the ground stated therein.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed.

Defendant files hazira.

Fix: 04/01/2024 for payment of Commissioner cost , filing received and issuance of writ.

Civil Judge (J.Div)Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschi Medinipur
Judicial Code- WB 01417

Order No. 46 Dated 18/10/2023

Today is fixed for bring H.C order.

No stay order has yet been received from H.C. Accordingly the Execution case is proceeding hearing.

Ld. Advocate for the state O.P files a petition praying for time for state O.P Prayer for adjournment by State O.P is rejected.

Fix: 19/12/2023 for hearing of the Execution case.

Civil Judge (J.Div)Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschi Medinipur
Judicial Code- WB 01479

Order No. 121 Dated 18/10/2023

Today is fixed for further argument.
Parties files their respective hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Argument heard in full.

Fix: 16/11/2023 for filing proper court fee.

Civil Judge (J.Div)Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschi Medinipur
Judicial Code- WB 01479