

T.S-26/09 (CIS-199/15)

Order No. 180 Dated 24/09/2024

Today is fixed for acceptance of C. Report.  
Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.  
Commissioner report has filed on 21/02/2022.  
P.O is busy of other cases for argument. Accordingly suit is adjourned today.

Fix : 20/11/2024 for acceptance of Commissioner Report.

S/d- Lipika Das  
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur  
Judicial Code WB01479

Order No. 47 Dated 24/09/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.  
Parties files hazira through Ld. Advocate.  
P.O is busy of other cases for argument. Accordingly suit is adjourned today.

Fix : 18/11/2024 for further evidence of P.W-1.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur  
Judicial Code WB01479

Order No. 140 Dated 24/09/2024

Today is fixed for S/R and filing W.S.  
Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.  
Ld. Advocate for the defendant files a petition praying for time for evidence on the ground stated therein.  
Heard, Considered.  
Prayer for adjournment by defendant is allowed .

Fix : 19/11/2023 for evidence of D.W-1.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur  
Judicial Code WB01479

Order No. 217 Dated 24/09/2024

Today is fixed for further argument  
Parties files hazira through Ld. Advocate.  
Argument heard in part today of defendant sides.  
Accordingly suit is adjourned today.

Fix : 26/09/2024 for further argument.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur  
Judicial Code WB01479